
NAM É
NOM

York John D
Young E M
Young J
Young Mrs R
Young Mrs S
Young Sandra

Zawisza J
Zizka Pauline

janvier 1982

LOCAL

6-9872
2-6370
2-3866
5-8826

(59)3-7234
6-2140

(59)3-5502
2-7432

''7J3^3o,6 3.2-
00, 30

DIVISION
DIRECTION

CSR
APOS
ACTC
FPO
F PO
A POA

IMC
CSR

ROOM
PIECE

C2 242
B4 119
AG 145
Dl
D2
B4 131

C2 142
C2 250

RESIDENC811

289-9690
770-8826
225-3710
746-2187
777-4449
230-5376

749-0247
770-5288


